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Nome
TROVAO
MILAGRE

TANGEDOR
LIGEIRO
TROVAO

PRATEADO

MASCOTINHO
S3
QR CODE

BOLT

MAZZAROPI
MALUCO

BIGODINHO

GUERREIRO

BIG SHOW
THE VOICE
CAMPEAO

FACEBOOK

BICUDO

Anilha
betao
acpi
betao
coelho
arena
betao
ARENA
arena
acpi
acpi
acpi
acpi
arena
acpi
amacap
acpi
amacap
acpi

acpi

Dono
DANIEL TDR
MARCIO
FLAVIO CORUJINHA

LEO BRACINHO/FAMILIA DESTAKE

JEAN
MAURO
OSVALDO
THIAGO BOMBA
ANDRE
JONATHAN
Bl
MARCILEI
MAURICIO DESTAKE
ZIEL
LUCIANO
GEOVANE
EDINHO
RONAN CHAVEIRO
CIMAR

COLEIRO 29/01/2023

Cidade
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
RIO BONITO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
RIO
RIO BONITO

ITABORAI
ITABORAI

ACPI -

[taboral

10/15 min Pontos

99/166
96/135
88/135
40/133
119/132
93/122
100/118
94/116
59/114
100/110
88/109
77/108
84/106
68/102
95/101
114/100
98/99
72/90
59/89
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